
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK; Index Type= Land Records;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201306190002
51320

06/19/2013
10:42:01 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES GENRY GARY
T

Instr
#:20050207000
059980

201306240002
58630

06/24/2013
03:03:11 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

COMPASS
BANK

Instr
#:20110228000
067040

201306250002
59130

06/25/2013
09:08:59 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES RODGERS
THOMAS L

Instr
#:20080612000
240880

201306280002
64880

06/28/2013
10:55:07 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES UTLEY LINDA
J

Instr
#:20110621000
181690

201307100002
81190

07/10/2013
10:46:32 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MCCORMICK
SULLIVAN
JENNIFER

Instr
#:20021122000
583190

201307220002
95500

07/22/2013
09:45:28 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES AGEE MARIE
B

Instr
#:20030815000
538220

199201140000
01377

01/14/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

382 904

199201140000
01399

01/14/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENSEY,
JAMES P. &
MICHELI

382 906

199201140000
01469

01/14/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRAY,
STEVEN M. &
MARGARE

382 904

199201240000
02581

01/24/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

385 51

199201240000
02603

01/24/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FOSTER,
SCOTT A. &
MARY E

385 49

199203060000
06827

03/06/1992
12:00:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORPORATI

392 993

199204070000
35911

04/07/1992
03:23:39 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

400 767

199204010000
29611

04/01/1992
01:28:55 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

399 190

199204240000
56991

04/24/1992
09:12:09 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204240000
57021

04/24/1992
09:12:12 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204240000
57031

04/24/1992
09:12:12 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204240000
57041

04/24/1992
09:12:13 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204280000
63081

04/28/1992
02:42:36 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP



199204280000
63091

04/28/1992
02:42:37 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
INC

199205280000
95691

05/28/1992
01:20:54 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORT CORP

199205050000
72411

199206030001
00631

06/03/1992
12:12:26 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199205140000
82621

05/14/1992
12:46:00 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TRANUM,
SAMUEL E JR

199207310001
56401

07/31/1992
11:07:56 AM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199207010001
28261

199208050001
60501

08/05/1992
02:18:26 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCHAFFNER,
NEIL EDWARD

199209080001
93161

09/08/1992
02:15:00 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206040001
01971

199209080001
93151

09/08/1992
02:14:58 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199204220000
54461

199209080001
93221

09/08/1992
02:15:05 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199206110001
09731

199209080001
93181

09/08/1992
02:15:02 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208050001
59901

199209080001
93211

09/08/1992
02:15:04 PM

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199208170001
71981


