Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK; Index Type= Land Records											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201306190002 51320	06/19/2013 10:42:01 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	GENRY GARY T					Instr #:20050207000 059980	
201306240002 58630	06/24/2013 03:03:11 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	COMPASS BANK					Instr #:20110228000 067040	
01306250002 9130	06/25/2013 09:08:59 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	RODGERS THOMAS L					Instr #:20080612000 240880	
01306280002 4880	06/28/2013 10:55:07 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	UTLEY LINDA J					Instr #:20110621000 181690	
201307100002 31190	07/10/2013 10:46:32 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCORMICK SULLIVAN JENNIFER					Instr #:20021122000 583190	
201307220002 95500	07/22/2013 09:45:28 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	AGEE MARIE B					Instr #:20030815000 538220	
99201140000 01377	01/14/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	382	904				
99201140000 1399	01/14/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENSEY, JAMES P. & MICHELI	382	906				
99201140000 01469	01/14/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GRAY, STEVEN M. & MARGARE	382	904				
199201240000 02581	01/24/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	385	51				
199201240000 02603	01/24/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FOSTER, SCOTT A. & MARY E	385	49				
199203060000 06827	03/06/1992 12:00:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORPORATI	392	993				
99204070000 85911	04/07/1992 03:23:39 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	400	767				
99204010000 9611	04/01/1992 01:28:55 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP	399	190				
99204240000 6991	04/24/1992 09:12:09 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
99204240000 7021	04/24/1992 09:12:12 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
99204240000 7031	04/24/1992 09:12:12 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
99204240000 7041	04/24/1992 09:12:13 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						
99204280000 3081	04/28/1992 02:42:36 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP						

199204280000 63091	04/28/1992 02:42:37 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE INC				
199205280000 95691	05/28/1992 01:20:54 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee		CASTLE MORT CORP			199205050000 72411	
199206030001 00631	06/03/1992 12:12:26 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP				
199205140000 82621	05/14/1992 12:46:00 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TRANUM, SAMUEL E JR				
199207310001 56401	07/31/1992 11:07:56 AM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199207010001 28261	
199208050001 60501	08/05/1992 02:18:26 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantor		SCHAFFNER, NEIL EDWARD				
199209080001 93161	09/08/1992 02:15:00 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199206040001 01971	
199209080001 93151	09/08/1992 02:14:58 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199204220000 54461	
199209080001 93221	09/08/1992 02:15:05 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199206110001 09731	
199209080001 93181	09/08/1992 02:15:02 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199208050001 59901	
199209080001 93211	09/08/1992 02:15:04 PM	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP			199208170001 71981	